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Images

Image Type
Address

Civil Parish

Sub District
Registration District

Image Reference

Forename Surname Age

Edward Cooper
Louisa Cooper
Florence  Cooper
Mary

Gertrude  Cooper
Emily Cooper
Louise

Mary Cooper
Agnes

Annie Cooper

54

58

27

25

23

20

17
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Normal Household

36, Erskine Hill, Hendon, Middlesex N

Hendon

Hendon

Hendon

RG14 PN:7127 RD:130 SD:3 ED:26 SN:155 Page:309

Year
Born

1857

1853

1884

1886

1888

1891

1894

Source Information

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Relation

Head

Wife

Daughter

Daughter

Daughter

Daughter

Daughter

Marriage Years
Married Birth Place

Status

Married

30

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Kessingland,
Suffolk

City of
London,
Middlesex

St Pauls
Deptford

St George
Martyr,
Somerset

St Marys
Newington

Lambeth

St Peters,
Wallworth
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Original data:

Occupation

Bricklayer

None

Tie Maker

Tie Maker

Machinist

Machinist

Telephone
Operator

» 1821/1831 transcripts are licensed from Jennifer Edmunds, Professional Genealogist. Original
records held by Westminster Archives.
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